LO6000 106920

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(manage,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Priorie #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(Doddinent Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
·
;
· ·

Office Use Only



000081200650

11/02/06--01008--011 **125.00

LO4-106920

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJECT: ARSTA	SERVICES, L.L.C.			
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Comp	any)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing	g.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	;:	
RICHARD	STANCHAK			
		Name of Person)		
		(Firm/Company)		
4044 IEE				
1611 JEF	FERSON ST			
		(Address)		
HOLLYWO	OOD, FL 33020-5	511		2006 SEC
	(City	/State and Zip Code	e)	
				1-2 PH I TARY OF SI ASSEE.FLO
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		E CF
RICHARD STANCHAK		at (954	, 547-0695	1006 HOV -2 PM 1: 19 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE.FLORIO
(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Telephone Number)	- NOTE - 19
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
_	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	□ ¢155.00 E	E	ere e
\$125.00 Filling Fee	Certificate of Status	S155.00 F. Certified Cop		
		(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Cop (additional copy		
				·
	Mailing Address Registration Section		ourier Address ion Section	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
ARSTA SERVICES, L.L.C.	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Comp	any, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1611 JEFFERSON ST	1611 JEFFERSON ST
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020-5511	HOLLYWOOD FL 33021-5511
	·
	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address	s of the registered agent are:
RICHARD STANCH	IAK
	Name

1611 JEFFERSON ST Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

FL 33020-5511 HOLLYWOOD,

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

don't

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Mana;		Name and Address:			
"MGRM" = Mar	naging Member	•			
"MGRM"		RICHARD STANCHAK			
		1611 JEFFERSON ST			
		HOLLYWOOD FL 33021-5511			
					
					
			<u> </u>		
RTICLE V: Effective an effective date is list or 90 days after the date of REQUIRED SI	sted, the date must be late of filing.)	date of filing: (specific and cannot be more than five bu	OPTIO? I siness d	NAL) lays pi	rior
		\circ			
	Signature of a member	I Stanchot			
	- (f Stanchorn or an authorized representative of a member.	7.0	2	
	(In accordance with sect	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SECRE TALLA!	2006 NC	*** *********************************
	(In accordance with section of this document constitution)	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury trein are true.)	SECRETAI TALLAHAS	2006 NOV -	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
	(In accordance with section of this document constitution that the facts stated he	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury trein are true.)	SECRETARY TALLAHASSEI	2006 NOV -2	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)